(07) 5493 9779
Balustrading
Aluminium Systems
ALUMINIUM
BALUSTRADE
SYSTEMS

settings, both residential and commercial.
It can be integrated into indoor or outdoor
spaces, such as staircases, balconies,
terraces, or mezzanines. The versatility of
Visor™ allows it to blend seamlessly
with different architectural styles,
whether it’s a contemporary building
or a renovation project.
1000mm threaded rod
SS304
M12 thread
Order Code: GS1000ROD
O R D E R  C O D E SNOTE – Select finish code:
(EG VIS-4000-DECK-B for black)
Order Code Description Colours
VIS-1200-BAL-B/W/M-4PK Aluminium 50x10mm baluster – 1200mm high (4 pack)
VIS-6100-BAL-B/W/M Aluminium 50x10mm baluster – 6100mm long
VIS-4000-DECK-B/W/M Aluminium deck mount 'T' profile – 4000mm long
VIS-4000-COV-DECK-B/W/M Aluminium side cover profile – 4000mm long
VIS-4000-FACE-B/W/M Aluminium face mount 'L' profile – 4000mm long
VIS-5000-FM-NM-M Aluminium face mount 'L' profile – non machined – 5000mm long
VIS-4000-COV-FACE-B/W/M Aluminium bottom cover slide in profile – 4000mm long
VIS-4000-PLATE-B/W/M Aluminium undercapping plate – 4000mm long
VIS-4942-PLATE-R-B/W/M Aluminium undercapping plate – raked – 4942mm long
VIS-3050-INS-2PK Aluminium friction insert – 3050mm long (2 pack)
VIS-6100-HRAIL-B/W/M Aluminium rectangular handrail – 70x23mm – 6100mm long
VIS-BRACKET-B/W/M-2PK Aluminium offset bracket (2 pack)
VIS-EP-B/W/M Aluminium 70x23mm handrail end plate
VIS-WB-B/W/M Aluminium 63x20mm wall/post bracket
VIS-DMEP-B/W/M-2PK Aluminium 'T' deck mount end plates (2 pack)
VIS-FMEP-B/W/M-2PK Aluminium 'L' face mount end plates (2 pack)
VIS-J-M Aluminium inline joiner for handrail friction insert
VIS-J90-M Aluminium 90 degree joiner for handrail friction insert
VIS-SCR-BAL-50PK 12g x 50mm panhead screw (50 pack)
VIS-SCR-SIDEBAL-50PK 14g x 50mm panhead screw (50 pack)
VIS-SCR-CSK-50PK-B/W 8g x 25mm countersunk phillips head screw (50 pack)
DB-PH3 Driver bit phillips #3
DB-SQ3.4 Square head driver bit
MATT BLACK MILLMATT WHITE
*Clear

4
2
1
4
2
3
1
4
2
3
1
CORE DRILL
BASE PLATED
FACE MOUNT
Order Code Description Colours
AR-1050-FPBP-B/W 1050mm high – full post with base plate (welded)
AR-5800-FP-B/W 5800mm long – full post
AR-1500-FMID-B/W Mid face mount post – 1500mm H
AR-1500-FMLR-B/W-2PK Face mount – left & right – 1500mm H
BR-PANEL-1733-1000-B/W Barr 50 x 25 panel – 1000mm H x 1733mm W
BR-PANEL-2205-1200-B/W Barr 50 x 25 panel – 1200mm H x 2205mm W
BR-TCA-B/W Barr top cap
XP-TP-B/W 50 x 50mm post flat top plate
BR-BR60-B/W-4PK Barr extended 'C' bracket kit
XP-DR-B/W 50 x 50mm post dress ring
XP-DC-2P-B/W Two part domical cover
DB-PH3 Phillips #3 driver bit
DB-SQ3.4 Square head driver bit
S-110LAG-4PK M10 x 110mm long timber lag screw – 4 pack
S-120ROD-4PK M10 x 120mm thread rod with nuts/washers – 4 pack
SOUD-CA1400 Soudafix CA1400 chemical anchor
SOUD-GUN Soudal heavy duty cartridge gun
PAINT-B/W Touch up paint
HSP-75X38-1MM-20PK Horseshoe packers – 1mm thick
HSP-75X38-3MM-20PK Horseshoe packers – 3mm thick
GS-DN-4PK-B/S M12 dome nut – pack of 4
O R D E R  C O D E SNOTE – Select finish code:
(EG AR-1050-FPBP-B for black)
MATT BLACK MILLMATT WHITE
59
order codes
A I R E ™

65
slat
Images & drawings are not to scale
A I R E ™
STEP 1
Screw fix first picket ensuring straight and in
correct position.
STEP 2
Insert balance of pickets and snap in spacers.
Do not screw fix remaining pickets yet. Ensure
all pickets and spacing true and correct.
STEP 3
Screw fix each picket with spacers in position.
Order Code Description Colours
AR-1050-FPBP-B/M/MN/W 1050mm high – 50x50mm post with welded on 100x100mm base plate
AR-5800-FP-B/M/MN/W 5800mm long – 50x50mmx3.2mm full post
AR-1500-FMID-B/M/MN/W 1500mm long – 50x50x4mm MID post with welded on 150x150 face mounting plate
AR-1500-FMLR-B/M/MN/W-2PK 1500mm long – 50x50x4mm END posts with welded on 160x150 face mounting
plates – LEFT & RIGHT
A50-1400D-HALF-B/M/MN/W 1400mm long – 50x25x3mm half post
A50-5800D-HALF-B/M/MN/W 5800mm long – 50x25x3mm half post
A50-1400-INF-B/M/MN/W 1400mm long – 21x12mm infill
AR-5600-PB-B/M/MN/W 5600mm long – 16.5 x 16.5 x 1.4mm baluster
XP-6100-S65-B/M/MN/W 6100mm long – 65 x 16.5mm slat baluster
AW-5800-S65-KWI/WRC 5800mm long – 65 x 16.5mm slat baluster – timber image finish
A50-5800-RHR-B/M/MN/W 5800mm long rectangular handrail with undercapping rail
A50-5800-OHR-B/M/MN/W 5800mm long oval handrail with undercapping rail
AR-5800-BR-B/M/MN/W 5800mm long – Bottom rail
AR-3250-INS-16-B/M/MN/W 3250mm long – Bottom rail insert for 16.5mm square pickets
AR-3214-INS-16RA-B/M/MN/W 3214mm long – Raked bottom rail insert for 16.5mm square pickets
AR-3022-INS-65-B/M/MN/W 3022mm long – Bottom rail insert for 65 x 16.5mm vertical slat
AR-3175-INS-65RA-B/M/MN/W 3175mm long – Raked bottom rail insert for 65 x 16.5mm vertical slat
AR-SPACER-93MM-B/M/MN/W 93mm wide top spacer for 16.5 x 16.5mm picket balustrade
AR-SPACER-65MM-B/M/MN/W 65mm wide top spacer for 65 x 16.5mm vertical slat balustrade
A50-1400-INF-B/M/MN/W 1400mm long aluminium infill/spacer
AR-PLATE-B/M/MN/W-2PK Mounting plate for bottom rail – 2 pack
AR-RK-PLATE-B/M/MN/W-2PK Mounting plate for bottom rail (Raked) – 2 pack
A50-ECA-R-B/M/MN/W 75 x 30mm rectangular end cap
A50-BRACKET-R-B/M/MN/W-2PK 143 x 35mm rectangular handrail offset bracket
A50-ECA-O-B/M/MN/W 75 x 30mm oval end cap
A50-BRACKET-O-B/M/MN/W-2PK 142 x 35mm oval handrail offset bracket
A50-WP-B/M/MN/W Wall plate (attaches to undercapping rail)
XP-DC-2P-B/M/MN/W 106 x 106mm two part domical cover
XP-DR-B/M/MN/W 100 x 100mm dress ring
SS-TS-50-SS304 12g x 20mm picket/baluster screw with square drive head – 50 pack
AR-SCR-BR-50PK/B/W 12g x 25mm panhead screw with square drive head – 50 pack
XP-SCREWS-B/M/MN/W Self drilling wafer screws – 100 pack
CSK-12GX50-50PK 12g x 50mm long countersunk screws – 50 pack
DB-PH3 Phillips #3 driver bit
DB-SQ3.4 Square head driver bit

9MM SLAT
SPACING
Order Code Description Colours
AR-1050-FPBP-B/M/MN/W 1050mm high – 50x50mm post with welded on 100x100mm base plate
AR-5800-FP-B/M/MN/W 5800mm long – 50x50mmx3.2mm full post
AR-1500-FMID-B/M/MN/W 1500mm long – 50x50x4mm MID post with welded on 150x150 face mounting plate
AR-1500-FMLR-B/M/MN/W-2PK 1500mm long – 50x50x4mm END posts with welded on 160x150 face mounting
plates – LEFT & RIGHT
A50-1400D-HALF-B/M/MN/W 1400mm long – 50x25x3mm half post
A50-5800D-HALF-B/M/MN/W 5800mm long – 50x25x3mm half post
XP-6100-S65-B/M/MN/W 6100mm long – 65 x 16.5mm slat baluster (with centre web)
AW-5800-S65-KWI/WRC 5800mm long – 65 x 16.5mm slat baluster (with centre web) – timber image finish
QS-5800-SF/B/M/MN/W 5800mm long – 25x26mm Quickscreen side frame
QS-5800-CFC-B/M/MN/W 5800mm long – 25x11mm Quickscreen concealed fixing cover
A50-5800-RHR-B/M/MN/W 5800mm long rectangular handrail with undercapping rail
A50-5800-OHR-B/M/MN/W 5800mm long oval handrail with undercapping rail
A50-1400-INF-B/M/MN/W 1400mm long aluminium infill
A50-ECA-R-B/M/MN/W 75 x 30mm rectangular end cap
A50-BRACKET-R-B/M/MN/W-2PK 143 x 35mm rectangular handrail offset bracket
A50-ECA-O-B/M/MN/W 75 x 30mm oval end cap
A50-BRACKET-O-B/M/MN/W-2PK 142 x 35mm oval handrail offset bracket
A50-WP-B/M/MN/W Wall plate (attaches to undercapping rail)
XP-DC-2P-B/M/MN/W 106 x 106mm two part domical cover
XP-DR-B/M/MN/W 100 x 100mm dress ring
PP-SCREW-B/MN 10g x 16mm SS304 self drilling wafer screw – 50 pack
XP-SCREW-W 10g x 16mm zinc self drilling wafer screw – 100 pack
AR-SCR-BR-50PK 12g x 25mm SS304 panhead screw with square drive head – 50 pack
S-110LAG-4PK M10 x 110mm SS316 long timber lag screw – 4 pack
S-120ROD-4PK M10 x 120mm thread rod with nuts/washers – 4 pack
DB-PH3 Phillips #3 driver bit
DB-SQ3.4 Square head driver bit

Textura black finish.
For Monument Matt posts and framing is Interpon
Monument Matt GL229A finish with the perforated infill
panel being Textura monument finish.
Genuine Akzo Nobel/Interpon powder is used with
Interpon D1000 manufacturer warranties provided.
Extrusions are produced to the chemical composition,
mechanical properties and dimensional tolerances of
AS-NZS 1866-1997.
BLACK
(B)
MONUMENT
          (MN)
F I N I S H E S
Order Code Description Colours
AR-1050-FPBP-B/MN 1050mm high – 50x50mm post with weld on 100x100mm base plate
AR-5800-FP-B/MN 5800mm long – 50x50mmx3.2mm full post
AR-1500-FMID-B/MN 1500mm long – 50x50x4mm MID post with welded on 150x150 face mounting plate
AR-1500-FMLR-B/MN-2PK 1500mm long – 50x50x4mm END posts with welded on 160x150 face mounting
plates – LEFT & RIGHT
A50-1400D-HALF-B/MN 1400mm long – 50x25x3mm half post
A50-5800D-HALF-B/MN 5800mm long – 50x25x3mm half post
A50-1400-INF-B/MN 1400mm long – 21x12mm infill
A50-5800-RHR-B/MN 5800mm long rectangular handrail with undercapping rail
A50-5800-OHR-B/MN 5800mm long oval handrail with undercapping rail
PP-BAL-INFILL-B/MN 1726mm wide x 988mm perforated infill panel
PP-BAL-FRAMEKIT-B/MN 38x25mm 2 part frame kit (includes complete panel frame & U channel)
A50-ECA-R-B/MN 75 x 30mm rectangular end cap
A50-BRACKET-R-B/MN-2PK 143 x 35mm rectangular handrail offset bracket
A50-ECA-O-B/MN 75 x 30mm oval end cap
A50-BRACKET-O-B/MN-2PK 142 x 35mm oval handrail offset bracket
A50-WP-B/MN  Wall plate (attaches to undercapping rail)
XP-DC-2P-B/MN 106 x 106mm two part domical cover
XP-DR-B/MN 100 x 100mm dress ring
PP-SCREW-B/MN 10gx16mm self drilling wafer screw – 50 pack
AR-SCR-BR-50PK 12g x 25mm panhead screw with square drive head – 50 pack